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Volvo .250 + EURO 5 + FRIGOBLOCK + chereau + LIFT

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

€ 15.950,-
Kuhl-/Tiefkuhltransport
2011

YV2TN12A4BB576472

YV2TN12A4BB576472

4x2

Automatik D TRuess, ...

299.206 km

Diesel

Euro 5
11.990 kg

3.290 kg

8.700 kg
832 cm
245cm
620 cm
232 cm

240 cm
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Zubehor

Beschreibung
YV2TN12A4BB576472

Kihlgerat Marke: Frigoblock

Aluminium-Kraftstofftank
Antiblockiersystem
Antiblockiersystem
Dachspoiler

Elektrische Fensterheber
Elektrisch verstellbare
AuRRenspiegel
Fernbediente
Zentralverriegelung
Gerduscharm
Geschwindigkeitsregelanlage
Seitentir
Sonnenschutzklappe
spoilers
Zentralverriegelung
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